
Digital 

Marketing 

Services

Courier 

Printing Walker360

Creasey 

Printing

Hot 

Graphics 

and Printing StoneRiver

No bid

Item Description Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

 1)   

1000 1,005.00 1,376.00 827.00 no bid 1,768.82 no bid

1500 1,485.00 1,425.00 864.00 no bid 1,817.18 no bid

2000 1,880.00 1,475.00 930.00 no bid 2,032.49 no bid

2500 2,250.00 1,507.00 1,002.00 no bid 2,091.71 no bid

3000 2,640.00 1,550.00 1,064.00 no bid 2,139.76 no bid

3500 3,010.00 1,600.00 1,130.00 no bid 2,373.62 no bid

4000 3,360.00 1,650.00 1,236.00 no bid 2,383.84 no bid

4500 3,690.00 1,700.00 1,311.00 no bid 2,448.98 no bid

5000 4,000.00 1,750.00 1,394.00 no bid 2,684.98 no bid

7500 5,475.00 1,900.00 1,775.00 no bid 3,184.28 no bid

10000 6,800.00 2,261.00 2,144.00 no bid 2,822.80 no bid

15000 9,450.00 2,768.00 2,898.00 no bid 4,783.33 no bid

20000 11,840.00 3,272.00 3,612.00 no bid 5,809.28 no bid

sub total 56,885.00 24,234.00 20,187.00 0.00 36,341.07

 1a)   

1000 1,005.00 1,459.00 846.00 1,190.00 1,748.78 no bid

1500 1,485.00 1,580.00 888.00 1,261.00 1,954.38 no bid

2000 1,880.00 1,600.00 972.00 1,331.00 2,014.77 no bid

2500 2,250.00 1,616.00 1,046.00 1,401.00 2,218.93 no bid

3000 2,640.00 1,660.00 1,113.00 1,472.00 2,266.94 no bid

3500 3,010.00 1,710.00 1,186.00 1,542.00 2,490.78 no bid

4000 3,360.00 1,860.00 1,321.00 1,613.00 2,510.33 no bid

4500 3,690.00 1,990.00 1,402.00 1,684.00 2,729.09 no bid

5000 4,000.00 1,916.00 1,477.00 1,753.00 2,789.63 no bid

7500 5,475.00 2,200.00 1,896.00 2,105.00 3,444.78 no bid

10000 6,800.00 2,522.00 2,323.00 2,458.00 4,063.73 no bid

15000 9,450.00 3,133.00 3,154.00 3,162.00 5,327.92 no bid

20000 11,840.00 3,724.00 3,992.00 3,867.00 6,320.10 no bid

sub total 56,885.00 26,970.00 21,616.00 24,839.00 39,880.16

2)   

1000 975.00 1,421.00 642.00 no bid 1,504.47 no bid

1500 1,440.00 1,500.00 677.00 no bid 1,533.53 no bid

2000 1,820.00 1,575.00 737.00 no bid 1,729.37 no bid

2500 2,175.00 1,613.00 803.00 no bid 1,769.66 no bid

3000 2,550.00 1,700.00 859.00 no bid 1,798.44 no bid

3500 2,905.00 1,750.00 914.00 no bid 2,010.55 no bid

4000 3,240.00 1,800.00 1,018.00 no bid 2,009.99 no bid

4500 3,555.00 1,850.00 1,072.00 no bid 2,055.99 no bid

5000 3,850.00 1,903.00 1,134.00 no bid 2,273.28 no bid

7500 5,250.00 2,200.00 1,436.00 no bid 2,676.65 no bid

10000 6,500.00 2,414.00 1,733.00 no bid 2,330.76 no bid

15000 9,000.00 2,921.00 2,315.00 no bid 3,993.91 no bid

20000 11,240.00 3,425.00 2,891.00 no bid 4,771.97 no bid

Subtotal 54,500.00 26,072.00 16,231.00 0.00 30,458.57

Page total 111,405.00 53,062.00 37,867.00 24,859.00 70,358.73

Digital Courier Walker360 Creasey Hot StoneRiver

Brochure Tri-Fold Option 1 Mailing 80# McCoy

Brochure Tri-Fold Option 1 Mailing 100# McCoy

Brochure Tri-Fold Option 2 Mailing 80# McCoy

 Printing services for Brochures 

(B002478)



No bid

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

 2a)   

1000 975.00 1,513.00 664.00 1,066.00 14,484.42 no bid

1500 1,440.00 1,620.00 700.00 1,120.00 1,670.73 no bid

2000 1,820.00 1,680.00 778.00 1,173.00 1,711.84 no bid

2500 2,175.00 1,752.00 846.00 1,227.00 1,896.84 no bid

3000 2,550.00 1,800.00 908.00 1,281.00 1,925.63 no bid

3500 2,905.00 1,850.00 970.00 1,334.00 2,172.72 no bid

4000 3,240.00 1,900.00 1,104.00 1,388.00 2,136.47 no bid

4500 3,555.00 1,950.00 1,164.00 1,442.00 2,182.08 no bid

5000 3,850.00 2,069.00 1,217.00 1,495.00 2,377.93 no bid

7500 5,250.00 2,350.00 1,557.00 1,763.00 2,937.08 no bid

10000 6,500.00 2,675.00 1,912.00 2,032.00 3,460.77 no bid

15000 9,000.00 3,286.00 2,572.00 2,568.00 4,534.41 no bid

20000 11,240.00 3,920.00 3,241.00 3,105.00 5,282.38 no bid

Subtotal 54,500.00 28,365.00 17,633.00 20,994.00 46,773.30

  3)    

1000 1,005.00 1,348.00 808.00 no bid 1,776.63 no bid

1500 1,485.00 1,970.00 843.00 no bid 1,824.13 no bid

2000 1,880.00 1,400.00 903.00 no bid 1,871.30 no bid

2500 2,250.00 1,430.00 969.00 no bid 1,929.67 no bid

3000 2,640.00 1,626.00 1,024.00 no bid 2,154.45 no bid

3500 3,010.00 1,849.00 1,084.00 no bid 2,220.17 no bid

4000 3,360.00 1,875.00 1,181.00 no bid 2,233.11 no bid

4500 3,690.00 1,890.00 1,250.00 no bid 2,470.60 no bid

5000 4,000.00 1,707.00 1,328.00 no bid 2,543.65 no bid

7500 5,475.00 2,002.00 1,676.00 no bid $3,047.83 no bid

10000 6,800.00 2,060.00 2,014.00 no bid $3,529.62 no bid

15000 9,450.00 2,640.00 2,705.00 no bid 4,506.79 no bid

20000 11,840.00 3,075.00 3,386.00 no bid 5,390.34 no bid

Subtotal 56,885.00 24,872.00 19,171.00 0.00 35,498.29

  3a)    

1000 1,005.00 1,393.00 826.00 1,131.00 1,776.63 no bid

1500 1,485.00 1,425.00 861.00 1,186.00 1,824.13 no bid

2000 1,880.00 1,475.00 938.00 1,240.00 2,061.24 no bid

2500 2,250.00 1,523.00 1,002.00 1,294.00 2,107.28 no bid

3000 2,640.00 1,623.00 1,062.00 1,348.00 2,154.45 no bid

3500 3,010.00 1,723.00 1,129.00 1,403.00 2,397.76 no bid

4000 3,360.00 1,823.00 1,254.00 1,458.00 2,418.64 no bid

4500 3,690.00 1,923.00 1,328.00 1,512.00 2,482.96 no bid

5000 4,000.00 2,033.00 1,394.00 1,566.00 2,715.78 no bid

7500 5,475.00 2,110.00 1,773.00 1,838.00 $3,233.00 no bid

10000 6,800.00 2,284.00 2,162.00 2,110.00 $3,888.25 no bid

15000 9,450.00 2,811.00 2,915.00 2,654.00 4,877.76 no bid

20000 11,840.00 3,329.00 3,674.00 3,198.00 5,933.29 no bid

Subtotal 56,885.00 25,475.00 20,318.00 21,938.00 37,871.17

Page total 111,385.00 53,840.00 37,951.00 42,932.00 84,644.47

Digital Courier Walker360 Creasey Hot StoneRiver

Brochure Tri-Fold Option 2 Mailing 100# McCoy

Brochure Tri-Fold smaller Option 3 Mailing 80# McCoy

Brochure Tri-Fold smaller Option 3 Mailing 100# McCoy



No bid

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

4)

1000 975.00 1,375.00 631.00 no bid 1,512.30 no bid

1500 1,440.00 1,399.00 661.00 no bid 1,540.52 no bid

2000 1,820.00 1,450.00 716.00 no bid 1,568.44 no bid

2500 2,175.00 1,502.00 777.00 no bid 1,607.69 no bid

3000 2,550.00 1,525.00 827.00 no bid 1,813.22 no bid

3500 2,905.00 1,550.00 876.00 no bid 1,857.22 no bid

4000 3,240.00 1,575.00 974.00 no bid 1,859.39 no bid

4500 3,555.00 1,600.00 1,024.00 no bid 1,904.58 no bid

5000 3,850.00 1,626.00 $1,083.00 no bid 2,131.12 no bid

7500 5,250.00 1,849.00 1,358.00 no bid 2,540.50 no bid

10000 6,500.00 2,000.00 1,629.00 no bid 2,927.39 no bid

15000 9,000.00 2,495.00 2,161.00 no bid 3,714.15 no bid

20000 11,240.00 2,922.00 2,687.00 no bid 4,353.56 no bid

Subtotal $54,500.00 $22,868.00 $15,404.00 $0.00 $29,330.08

4a)

1000 975.00 1,426.00 650.00 1,007.00 1,512.30 no bid

1500 1,440.00 1,500.00 680.00 1,045.00 1,540.52 no bid

2000 1,820.00 1,575.00 752.00 1,082.00 1,758.38 no bid

2500 2,175.00 1,616.00 811.00 1,120.00 1,785.28 no bid

3000 2,550.00 1,716.00 867.00 1,157.00 1,813.22 no bid

3500 2,905.00 1,775.00 925.00 1,195.00 2,034.81 no bid

4000 3,240.00 1,825.00 1,051.00 1,233.00 2,044.91 no bid

4500 3,555.00 1,875.00 1,103.00 1,270.00 2,089.75 no bid

5000 3,850.00 1,924.00 1,151.00 1,308.00 2,304.58 no bid

7500 5,250.00 2,186.00 1,459.00 1,496.00 2,775.95 no bid

10000 6,500.00 2,437.00 1,784.00 1,684.00 3,286.02 no bid

15000 9,000.00 2,964.00 2,384.00 2,060.00 4,085.12 no bid

20000 11,240.00 3,482.00 2,987.00 2,436.00 4,896.52 no bid

Subtotal 54,500.00 26,301.00 16,604.00 18,093.00 31,927.36

5)

1000 1,890.00 1,750.00 1,033.00 no bid 1,795.88 no bid

1500 2,745.00 1,943.00 1,164.00 no bid 2,028.75 no bid

2000 3,460.00 2,025.00 1,282.00 no bid 2,109.38 no bid

2500 4,175.00 2,135.00 1,398.00 no bid 2,376.72 no bid

3000 4,830.00 2,245.00 1,520.00 no bid 2,459.94 no bid

3500 5,495.00 2,355.00 1,611.00 no bid 2,729.61 no bid

4000 6,120.00 2,465.00 1,709.00 no bid 2,747.15 no bid

4500 6,615.00 2,575.00 1,805.00 no bid 3,001.94 no bid

5000 7,150.00 2,623.00 1,909.00 no bid 3,068.26 no bid

6000 8,280.00 2,883.00 2,085.00 no bid 3,391.48 no bid

7000 9,380.00 3,133.00 2,301.00 no bid 3,728.62 no bid

8000 10,400.00 3,383.00 2,488.00 no bid 4,043.24 no bid

9000 11,340.00 2,410.00 2,648.00 no bid 4,095.95 no bid

10000 11,800.00 3,598.00 2,807.00 no bid 4,386.32 no bid

Subtotal 93,680.00 35,523.00 25,760.00 0.00 41,963.24 no bid

Page total 202,680.00 84,692.00 57,768.00 18,093.00 103,220.68

Brochure Tri-Fold smaller Option 4 Non-Mailing 80# McCoy

Brochure Tri-Fold smaller Option 4 Non-Mailing 100# McCoy

Brochure 8 page self-cover Option 5 80# McCoy



Digital 

Marketing 

Services

Courier 

Printing Walker360

Creasey 

Printing

Hot 

Graphics 

and Printing StoneRiver
No bid

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

5a)

1000 1,890.00 1,866.00 1,052.00 1,508.00 1,982.28 no bid

1500 2,745.00 2,066.00 1,189.00 1,610.00 2,028.75 no bid

2000 3,460.00 2,200.00 1,320.00 1,713.00 2,295.79 no bid

2500 4,175.00 2,301.00 1,438.00 1,815.00 2,554.31 no bid

3000 4,830.00 2,450.00 1,567.00 1,917.00 2,646.36 no bid

3500 5,495.00 2,600.00 1,671.00 2,020.00 2,907.21 no bid

4000 6,120.00 2,750.00 1,776.00 2,122.00 3,102.62 no bid

4500 6,615.00 2,810.00 1,879.00 2,224.00 3,192.55 no bid

5000 7,150.00 2,904.00 2,019.00 2,327.00 3,423.45 no bid

6000 8,280.00 3,400.00 2,214.00 2,532.00 3,746.67 no bid

7000 9,380.00 3,600.00 2,415.00 2,736.00 4,084.18 no bid

8000 10,400.00 3,750.00 2,608.00 2,941.00 4,407.81 no bid

9000 11,340.00 3,850.00 2,790.00 3,146.00 4,629.28 no bid

10000 11,800.00 4,075.00 2,992.00 3,350.00 4,919.64 no bid

Subtotal 93,680.00 40,622.00 26,930.00 31,961.00 45,920.90

6)

1000 2,790.00 2,600.00 1,820.00 no bid 2,773.80 no bid

1500 4,050.00 2,850.00 2,019.00 no bid 3,097.75 no bid

2000 5,100.00 3,900.00 2,203.00 no bid 3,419.02 no bid

2500 6,150.00 3,100.00 2,377.00 no bid 3,721.58 no bid

3000 7,140.00 3,250.00 2,566.00 no bid 4,022.60 no bid

3500 8,120.00 3,400.00 2,703.00 no bid 4,339.10 no bid

4000 9,040.00 3,550.00 2,843.00 no bid 4,351.39 no bid

4500 9,765.00 3,700.00 2,997.00 no bid 4,649.40 no bid

5000 10,550.00 3,816.00 3,166.00 no bid 4,928.01 no bid

6000 12,240.00 4,000.00 3,442.00 no bid 5,535.27 no bid

7000 13,860.00 4,200.00 3,769.00 no bid 5,969.01 no bid

8000 15,360.00 4,700.00 4,066.00 no bid 6,572.37 no bid

9000 16,740.00 5,000.00 4,321.00 no bid 6,989.44 no bid

10000 17,400.00 5,230.00 4,563.00 no bid 7,384.11 no bid

Subtotal 138,305.00 53,296.00 42,855.00 0.00 67,752.85

Page total 231,985.00 93,918.00 69,785.00 31,961.00 113,673.75

Brochure 8 page self-cover Option 5 100# McCoy

Brochure 12 page self-cover Option 6  80# McCoy



Digital 

Marketing 

Courier 

Printing Walker360

Creasey 

Printing

Hot 

Graphics StoneRiver

No bid

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

6a)

1000 2,790.00 2,801.00 1,795.00 1,854.00 2,960.21 no bid

1500 4,050.00 3,000.00 2,005.00 2,017.00 3,284.17 no bid

2000 5,100.00 3,180.00 2,205.00 2,180.00 3,605.44 no bid

2500 6,150.00 3,366.00 2,387.00 2,343.00 3,907.99 no bid

3000 7,140.00 3,550.00 2,583.00 2,506.00 4,209.01 no bid

3500 8,120.00 3,700.00 2,746.00 2,669.00 4,703.13 no bid

4000 9,040.00 3,900.00 2,898.00 2,832.00 4,715.96 no bid

4500 9,765.00 4,100.00 3,057.00 2,995.00 5,195.74 no bid

5000 10,550.00 4,233.00 3,262.00 3,158.00 5,300.89 no bid

6000 12,240.00 4,500.00 3,562.00 3,484.00 6,081.50 no bid

7000 13,860.00 4,850.00 3,887.00 3,809.00 6,688.73 no bid

8000 15,360.00 5,200.00 4,199.00 4,135.00 7,300.70 no bid

9000 16,740.00 5,600.00 4,479.00 4,461.00 7,708.74 no bid

10000 17,400.00 5,950.00 4,800.00 4,787.00 8,273.10 no bid

Subtotal 138,305.00 57,930.00 43,865.00 43,230.00 73,935.31

7)

1000 435.00 1,300.00 536.00 no bid 1,089.04 no bid

1500 600.00 1,350.00 575.00 no bid 1,103.76 no bid

2000 780.00 1,400.00 614.00 no bid 1,258.04 no bid

2500 750.00 1,425.00 653.00 no bid 1,264.88 no bid

3000 1,140.00 1,475.00 685.00 no bid 1,272.84 no bid

3500 1,295.00 1,525.00 733.00 no bid 1,280.80 no bid

4000 1,440.00 1,575.00 776.00 no bid 1,257.77 no bid

4500 1,620.00 1,600.00 814.00 no bid 1,265.53 no bid

5000 1,750.00 1,638.00 858.00 no bid 1,272.28 no bid

7500 2,437.00 1,845.00 1,032.00 no bid 1,499.44 no bid

10000 3,000.00 2,055.00 1,294.00 no bid 1,546.14 no bid

15000 4,200.00 2,427.00 1,350.00 no bid 2,043.57 no bid

20000 5,200.00 2,816.00 1,473.00 no bid 2,311.26 no bid

30000 7,200.00 3,621.00 1,855.00 no bid 2,925.06 no bid

40000 9,000.00 4,418.00 2,273.00 no bid 3,364.08 no bid

50000 10,500.00 5,227.00 2,594.00 no bid 3,964.91 no bid

Subtotal 51,347.00 35,697.00 18,115.00 0.00 28,719.40

Page total 189,652.00 93,627.00 61,980.00 43,230.00 102,654.71

Brochure 12 page self-cover Option 6  100# McCoy

Postcard 7” x 7” 100# McCoy



Digital 

Marketing 

Services

Courier 

Printing Walker360

Creasey 

Printing

Hot 

Graphics 

and Printing StoneRiver
No bid

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

7a)

1000 435.00 1,374.00 567.00 1,375.00 1,233.16 no bid

1500 600.00 1,400.00 613.00 1,400.00 1,240.04 no bid

2000 780.00 1,450.00 669.00 1,425.00 1,247.95 no bid

2500 750.00 1,524.00 718.00 1,450.00 1,255.82 no bid

3000 1,140.00 1,550.00 773.00 1,475.00 1,264.82 no bid

3500 1,295.00 1,575.00 834.00 1,500.00 1,272.77 no bid

4000 1,440.00 1,600.00 877.00 1,525.00 1,418.46 no bid

4500 1,620.00 1,650.00 926.00 1,550.00 1,443.10 no bid

5000 1,750.00 1,690.00 983.00 $1,575.00 1,451.87 no bid

7500 2,437.00 2,015.00 1,237.00 1,700.00 1,660.25 no bid

10000 3,000.00 2,242.00 1,399.00 1,825.00 1,728.87 no bid

15000 4,200.00 2,506.00 1,538.00 2,075.00 2,221.48 no bid

20000 5,200.00 3,097.00 1,795.00 2,325.00 2,488.25 no bid

30000 7,200.00 4,013.00 2,356.00 2,825.00 3,106.95 no bid

40000 9,000.00 4,923.00 2,879.00 3,325.00 3,900.45 no bid

50000 10,500.00 5,835.00 3,379.00 3,825.00 4,506.26 no bid

Subtotal 51,347.00 38,444.00 21,543.00 31,175.00 31,440.50

Grand Totals 898,454.00 417,583.00 286,894.00 192,250.00 505,992.84 0.00

December 1, 2017 through 

September 30, 2018  0.02 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00

December 1, 2018 through 

September 30, 2019  0.02 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00

Additional Costs and Notes:
Postage 

TBD

Customer art 

corrections 

$82/hr.

Postage 

additional 

TBD

Digital Courier Walker360 Creasey Hot StoneRiver

FOB UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH

TERMS  Net 30 30  Net 30  Net 30  Net 30  Net 30 

WARRANTY
N/A

Yes on 

QTL / no
30 days No warranty N/A

ESTIMATED DELIVERY

N/A 10 days As specified

10-15 

working 

days 

N/A

YOUR REFERENCE NO.
N/A 184128 N/A

QUOTATION EFFECTIVE 

UNTIL
2/1/2017 2 yr 90 days 31-Jan-16 5/31/2017 42674

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION SB LB SB WB WB SB

1/9/2017  

PKH

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

The bid is awarded by total low to Walker360 as the apparent lowest responsible 

bidder, meeting specifications.

Authors 

alterations 

$100.00/hr + 

cost to output 

new proof(s)Customer mail 

list corrections      

$ 65/hr

Postcard 7” x 7” 120# McCoy


